LEAGUE

Fri

Sun

Fri

Sun

Fri

Sun

Sun

Sun

Fri

Sun

29th Apr

8th May

13th May

22nd May

27th May

12th June

19th June

26th June

1st Jul

17th Jul

Western Shamrocks

Western Shamrocks

Western Shamrocks

Western Shamrocks

Western Shamrocks

Western Shamrocks

Western Shamrocks

Western Shamrocks

Western Shamrocks

Western Shamrocks

CHAMPIONSHIP

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

24th July

31st July

7th Aug

21st Aug

28th Aug

Western Shamrocks

Western Shamrocks

Western Shamrocks

Western Shamrocks

Western Shamrocks

Western Shamrocks GFC
Western Australian Ladies League
Fixtures 2016

Greenwood

Morley Gaels

Coastal Breakers

Greenwood

Southern Districts

St. Finbarrs

Morley Gaels

Coastal Breakers

V Greenwood

Southern Districts

St. Finbarrs

Morley Gaels

Coastal Breakers

Greenwood

Southern Districts

1:30pm

2:30pm

7:30pm

12:00pm

7.30pm

10.45am

11.00am

12:00pm

6:30pm

10:45am

9:30am

1:15pm

1:15pm

10.45am

2:30pm

League

League

League

League

League

League

League

League

League

League

Champ

Champ

Champ

Champ

Champ



