

Western Shamrocks GFC Western Australian Ladies League Fixtures 2016

|--|

Fri	29th Apr	Western Shamrocks	V	Greenwood	1:30pm	League
Sun	8th May	Western Shamrocks	V	Morley Gaels	2:30pm	League
Fri	13th May	Western Shamrocks	V	Coastal Breakers	7:30pm	League
Sun	22nd May	Western Shamrocks	V	Greenwood	12:00pm	League
Fri	27th May	Western Shamrocks	V	Southern Districts	7.30pm	League
Sun	12th June	Western Shamrocks	V	St. Finbarrs	10.45am	League
Sun	19th June	Western Shamrocks	V	Morley Gaels	11.00am	League
Sun	26th June	Western Shamrocks	V	Coastal Breakers	12:00pm	League
Fri	1st Jul	Western Shamrocks	Ň	V Greenwood	6:30pm	League
Sun	17th Jul	Western Shamrocks	V	Southern Districts	10:45am	League

CHAMPIONSHIP

Sun	24th July	Western Shamrocks	V	St. Finbarrs	9:30am	Champ
Sun	31st July	Western Shamrocks	V	Morley Gaels	1:15pm	Champ
Sun	7th Aug	Western Shamrocks	V	Coastal Breakers	1:15pm	Champ
Sun	21st Aug	Western Shamrocks	V	Greenwood	10.45am	Champ
Sun	28th Aug	Western Shamrocks	V	Southern Districts	2:30pm	Champ